

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill.					
N.O. up - Shankarpur Dudhni					
P.W.D Road To Nawadli					
Abroad Tola.					
N.O. Cont - Shree Baldeo Singh.					
Ag. No - 05/ mm wsy / SBD/					
2023-24					
Date of work start: -					
-27.12.2023					
Date of completion: - 26.12.24					
(As per contract)					
Actual date of completion					
= 8.6.24					
Date of entry: -					
8.6.24					
Abstract of cost					
of 1st on A/c Bill.					
(1) Provisioning & fixing					
of working benchmarks					
1 Reference Pillar					
Qty. vide M.B.P. No-2					
(i) B.M. = 1 No.					
@ Rs 4339.66/Each Rs 4340/-					
(ii) Reference Pillar = 1 No.					
@ Rs 2001.91/Each Rs 2002/-					
(2) clearing & grubbing					
road down					
@ Rs 6342/-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF 15	6342/2
Qty. wide TMB					
P.No - 2 = 0.22 M					
@ 575.573.34/M ²					16,626/2
(3/3) Const. of embankment					
Qty. wide TMB					
P.No - 8 = 383.82 M					
@ 261.09/M ³					100,212/2
(4) Const. of subgrade & kerbs					
Qty. wide TMB					
P.No - 2 = 657.91 M ³					
P.No - 7 = 150.32 M ³					
T = 808.23 M ³					
@ 264.63/M ³					2,13,882/2
(5/5) Providing const. of G.K.B					
Qty. wide TMB					
P.No - 3 = 121.02 M ³					
@ 2535.47/M ³					308,843/2
(6/6) Providing & compacting of S.M					
Qty. wide TMB					
P.No - 4 = 98.17 M ³					
@ 4109.88/M ³					4,13,654/2
					10,16,959/2

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFFB 10,16,959/	
7/7) Const of m. reinforced					
P.C.C. pavement					
- job -					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 5 = 194.745 m ³					
Converted to 193.92 m ³					
@ RS 7698.63/m ³					RS 14,92,918/-
8) Laying brick salting					
- job -					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 5 = 15.8 m ²					
@ RS 321.39/m ²					RS 5,097.11/-
9/9) Providing & fixing					
of Km & 200 m					
stone post					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 5					
(i) Km post = 2 Nos					
@ RS 2622.28/Each					RS 5245/-
(ii) 200 m post = 1 No.					
@ RS 759.53/Each					RS 760/-
10/10) Providing & fixing					
of m.m. c/sy ink					
band					
Qty wide Tm B P.No - 2					
@ RS 25,98,293/2					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BTS 25, 78, 293/-
		= 2 Nos			
P.No - 5		= 2 Nos			
T		= 4 Nos			
@ P	10,628.72	/Each			R 42,515/-
(11) Providing & fixing					
of R.C.C. M 15 gr.					
boundary pillars -					
job					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 5		= 12 Nos			
@ P	646.10	/Each			R 7753/-
(12/12) Providing & fixing					
of retro-reflective					
cautionary - do -					
job					
Qty vide Tm B P.No-6					
(i) 600 mm equilateral &					
triangle = 5 Nos					
@ P	4019.89	/Each			R 20,099/-
(ii) 600 mm circular					
= 2 Nos					
@ P	5469.50	/Each			R 10,939/-
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
= 1 No @ P 5321.12 R 5321/-					
c.p. R 26,84,920/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
					B 26,84,920/-
(10) 900 mm side octagon					
= 1 No.					
@ 9907.66 / Sq. ft.					B 9910/-
(11) 900 mm x 300 mm					
Hazard stripes					
4 Nos.					
@ 84373.64					B 17,495/-
(12) Road marking					
with Hot					
Qty wide Tm B					
P. No - 5 = 64 m ²					
@ 1005.35 / m ²					B 64342/-
(14/14) Provision of rum					
ble strips -					
Qty wide Tm B					
P. No - 6 = 6.75 m ²					
@ 270.95 / m ²					B 1829/-
(15/15) Plastering with					
corundum mortar					
(1:4) -					
Qty wide Tm B					
P. No - 6 = 28.48 m ²					
@ 194.66 / m ²					B 5545/-
(16/16) Painting two coats					
ole job					
					B 27,84,041/-

Continuation

Continuation